

T.A.359/16

Order No.18 dt.29.6.18

To,day is fixed for further hearing.Appellant files hazira. Respdt. Files a petition prays for time for hearing on the ground stated in the petition.Copy served with Obj. Hd.Considered. Prayer is allowed.To.13.8.18 for further hearing appeal.