

S.T. - 5/July/2017

Order No. 67

Dated 02.02.2023

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

All the 03 accds. on bail are present.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice as I am busy with other-wise.

Fix 27.02.2023 for examination of accd. u/s – 313 Cr.P.C.

D/C by me :

Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

