

Title Appeal - 359 of 16

Order No. 48

Dated 16.02.2023

Both parties file haziran.

None moves on call.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 17.04.2023 for hearing of appeal.

D/C by me :

Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.
WB-00927

