

S.T. 05/June/2017

Present : Nuruzzaman Ali,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

Order no. 50 dated 08.09.2023.

Record is put up to day since on 07.09.2023 being declared holiday as “Janmastami”.

Fixing 16.01.2024 for evidence and appearance of accused persons.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.